PROVIDENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY
BOARD APPROVAL FORM

This form is an Internal control form to be used in documenting Board Approval
of Contracts and Purchasing equal to or greater than $100,000

Type of Purchase: check one

ol Contract Purchase Order Other{explain)

A. Project Manager /k)(lﬂu{ JMCUH@{' Department___ - T
B. Procurement Method:

Rfﬁlp- e Wmamwi Jan 2020, C&\Gu\m‘@ ordey Yo QMS%}S
(\Gnkcu"", Contruck exdusion ow \JLor

C. Costs 143,9bYy *

7

D. Vendor/Coniractor Name _tOCLLS 7? ¢ b no ‘L\grt...l
E. Location QH[A W CLL

F. Describe Project:

Mwugc.;u( Cevurce < ivtuel  Envivonment

Board Approval - Contracts or Purchases of $100,000 or more.

The Board of Commissioners or designees have approved the execution of this
contract




Contract: 20-017

Description of Project: Managed Services — Virtual Environment
Awardee Information

Name: Focus Technology Solutions

Address: 99 High Street

City, State: Boston MA 02110

Telephone: 617-721-1404

Federal Taxpayer Identification Number: OY~ 3"}03 5b
CEQ: Doug Alexander

Bond Holder:

This contractor is not disbarred from Government Contracts (see attached)

Contract Amount: $143,964.00
Funded by: Operations, AMP's, COCC and Section 8




