
Contract: 21-012 Change Order #1 

Description of Project: Roofing Project@ Chad Brown -

Additional Work to fully cover plank decking at 20 buildings 

Awardee Information 

Name: Martone Service Company 

Address: 22 Sextant Lane 

City, State: Narragansett, RI 02882 

Federal Taxpayer Identification Number: 05-0491548 

CEO: Michael R. Martone 

Bond Holder: Employers Mutual Casualty Company (EMC) 

PO Box 712 

Des Moines, IA 50306-0712 

(Bid and Performance Bonds) 

This contractor is not disbarred from Government Contracts (see attached) 

Contract Amount: Change Order Amount $477,518 

Funded by: CFP 



PROVIDENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY 

BOARD APPROVAL FORM 

This form is an internal control form to be used in documenting Board Approval 
of Contracts and Purchasing equal to or greater than$ 100,000 

Type of Purchase: check one 

c,'} )--01~ Contract ___ Purchase Order Vother(explaln) '1JD ':ff:. CO( 

A. Project Manager &J-h fll\d,pJ{) Department. ______ _ 

B. Procurement Method: 

C. Cost$~11 ,fife> 
D. Vendor/ Contractor Name t:::ht \oJyB S.Q.rv'l C...Q_ 

E. location C)oa1.t=ero, J.JC\ 10 I 
F. Describe Project: 

Co# 1. · t))e \-o~n~ ~ cto.,m<¥2i~ 9:> C:r~-'<atfGl\ P UJ'.\L 
gQLA-\\ bu\\~N¢ 1"\,..\,.d ro '<g.fc2H."I oc fb,.r½JLl>t 

RIUicie~:o ~ zo :E>°''~"¥=-

Boord Approval - Contracts or Purchases of $100,000 or more. 

The Board of Commissioners or designees have approved the execution of this 
contract 


